
Bursa Companies for B2B Event 

Nr. Company Name Company 

Sector 

Company Products / Services Website 

1 Barutçuoğlu Machine Machine Manufacturing www.barutcuoglu.com.tr 

2 Can Alüminyüm Automotive Automotive Parts www.canaluminyum.com.tr 

3 Capri Machine Cooling and Kitchen Equipment www.capri.com.tr 

4 DK Otomasyon Machine Cylinder and Press Manufacturing www.dk-power.com 

5 F.L.Y. Mutfak Furniture Kitchen and Modular Furniture www.flymutfak.com 

6 Gasan Gazlı Amortisör Furniture Gas Springs www.gasan.com.tr 

7 Goldsit  Furniture Office furnitures www.goldsit.com.tr 

8 Kaymaz Makina Machine Machine Parts Manufacturing www.kaymazmakine.com 

9 Korçelik Machine Machine Manufacturing www.korcelikmakina.com.tr 

10 Malzeme Ofisi Furniture Decking Materials www.malzemeofisi.com.tr  

11 Massif Mobilya Furniture All Kinds of Furniture Manufacturing www.massif.com.tr 

12 Mataş Gıda Makinaları Machine Machine Manufacturing www.matasmakina.com 

13 May Kalıp Automotive Automotive Parts www.maykalip.com 

14 Mayzen Automotive Shim Washers, Support Washers Manufacturer www.mayzen.com.tr 

15 Mobi Furniture Home Furniture www.mobi.com.tr 

16 Öztuğ Endüstri Automotive Plastic, Wire, Rubber and Metal Parts Production www.oztugotomotiv.com 

17 Podim Machine Metal Processing, Abrasive Manufacturing www.podim.com.tr 

18 Burçak Metal Automotive Automotive Spare Parts www.burcakmetal.com 
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19 MTJ Otomotiv Automotive Automotive Spare Parts www.mtjautoclips.com 

20 Ermetal Automotive Sheet Metal Forming, Mold www.ermetal.com 

21 SNS Plazma Machine Machine Manufacturing www.kaynakmarketim.com 

22 Akar Group Textile Home Textile www.akargroup.com.tr 

23 Akrida Tekstil Textile Workwear and Fabrics, Technical Textiles www.akridatekstil.com.tr 

24 Anılsan Textile Home Textile www.anilsan.com.tr 

25 Barida Makina Machine Machine Manufacturing www.baridamakina.com 

26 Bilekler İnşaat Machine Construction  www.bilekler.com 

27 Burkanlar Tekstil Textile Fabrics www.burkanlar.com 

28 Canmoda Mensucat Textile Fabrics www.canmodatextile.com 

29 Festino Tekstil Textile Home Textile www.festivaltekstil.com 

30 İbraş Kauçuk Rubber Rubber Parts Manufacturing www.ibras.com.tr 

31 Kaledonya Food Frozen Food www.kaledonya.com 

32 Turk Olive Food Olive www.turkolive.com.tr 

33 Dikici Tekstil Textile Fabrics www.dikicitekstil.com.tr 

34 Haksan Rubber Rubber Parts Manufacturing www.haksanprofil.com 

35 Kafkas Food Candied Chestnut www.kafkas.com 

36 Çakın Gıda Food Canned Food www.cakingida.com 

37 BEFA Otomotiv Kauçuk Rubber Rubber Parts Manufacturing www.befa.com.tr 

38 Çaba Kauçuk Rubber Rubber Parts Manufacturing  
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39 Sesler Food Halva, Hazelnut Cream and Natural Beverages  www.tahonez.com 

40 İpek Kestane Şekeri Food Candied Chestnut www.ipekkestanesekeri.com.tr  

41 Kayfood Food Appetizer production www.kayfood.com 

42 Ntaze Food Peanut Butter, Peanut Flour and Hazelnut Butter www.nutsall.com 

43 Birsoy Mobilya Furniture Architectural Engineering  www.zettdekor.com 

44 Abdullahoğlu Furniture Manufacture of Embroidery Hoops www.abdullahoglu.com,  

45 Üçel Kauçuk Rubber Rubber Parts Manufacturing www.ucelkaucuk.com 

46 Akpınar Machine Electric Motors, Reducers www.akpinarmotor.com 

47 F.E.M.Y.Tekstil Mobilya Furniture Armchairs and seats www.femy.com.tr   

48 Özdemir DTM  Furniture All Kinds of Furniture Manufacturing www.bafmobilya.com 

49 ESA AKSESUAR  Furniture Tables, Chairs and Accessories www.esada.com.tr 

50 Aktel Çelik Eşya  Furniture Tables, Chairs and Accessories www.aktelltd.com 

51 Bodoprolast Automotive Automotive Parts www.bodoprolast.com 

52 DİR-PA Rubber Rubber Coating www.dirpalastikkaplama.com 

53 Akdem Textile Fabrics www.akdemtekstil.com.tr 

54 Akkatılım Food Food    www.akkatilim.com 

55 Aknur Yatak Furniture Bed and Base Manufacturing www.aknuryatak.com 

56 Ardem Tekstil Textile Fabrics www.ardemtekstil.com 

57 Ayal Group Food Milk And Dairy Products Manufacturing www.ayalgrup.com 

58 Baykal Makina Machine Machine Manufacturing www.baykal.com.tr 
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59 Baylanlar Tekstil Textile Home Textile www.baylanlartekstil.com 

60 Befase Tekstil Textile Home Textile www.finezza.com.tr 

61 Bej Kauçuk Chemistry Industrial, household and cleaning materials  www.bej.com.tr 

62 Bekamak Makina Machine Machine Manufacturing www.bekamak.com 

63 Belka Kauçuk Rubber Rubber Parts Manufacturing www.belka.com.tr 

64 Beyaztepe Tasarım Furniture Home Furniture www.vivastory.com.tr  

65 Bilge Kauçuk Rubber Rubber Parts Manufacturing  www.bilgekaucuk.com 

66 Boruform Furniture Home Furniture www.boruform.com 

67 Bufera Tekstil Textile Home Textile www.buferatextile.com.tr 

68 Burkay Uğur kauçuk Chemistry Chemistry www.burkayugur.com.tr 

69 Candır Tekstil Textile Fabrics www.candirtextiles.com 

70 Demsan Machine Machine Manufacturing www.demsan.com 

71 Eyşan Mob Furniture Home Furniture www.duralli.com 

72 Forte Boya Textile Fabrics www.fortetekstil.com.tr 

73 Fulser Chemistry Cosmetics www.fulser.com.tr 

74 Gülipek Tekstil Textile Fabrics www.gulipek.com.tr 

75 Güvendik Kauçuk Rubber Rubber Coating www.guvendikkaucuk.com.tr 

76 Hid-Tek Makina Machine Machine Parts Manufacturing www.winman.com.tr 

77 İleri Teknik Machine Machine Manufacturing www.ileriteknik.com 

78 İpoint Furniture Tables, Chairs and Accessories www.theacoustibox.com 
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79 Livam Tekstil Textile Home Textile www.livamtekstil.com 

80 Umdasch Madosan  Furniture Store Market Equipments  www.madosan.com.tr 

81 Nuy Tekstil Textile Tekstil Kimyasalları  

82 Odak Konserve Food Canned Food www.odakkkonserve.com 

83 Orta Karadeniz Kauçuk Rubber Rubber Parts Manufacturing www.okks.com.tr 

84 Reisoğlu İplik Textile Fabrics www.reisoglu.net 

85 Sementeks Textile Fabrics www.sementeks.com 

86 Tekkim Kimya Chemistry Chemistry www.tekkim.com.tr 

87 Teknokom Machine Machine Manufacturing www.teknokommak.com 

88 Unis Makine Machine Machine Manufacturing www.unismakina.com 

89 HTV Makine Machine Machine Manufacturing www.htv.com.tr 

90 Moremo Kids Furniture Furniture Home and Kids Furnitures www.moremokids.com 

 


